
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 6 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians 
 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National 
Day holidays. 
Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: 
Boys Section: Wednesday, 25th of September 2024 
Girls Section: Thursday, 26th of September 2024 
 
Regards  
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
1

2
:5

5
-1

3
:2

0
 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

10
:2

0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

13
:3

5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Antagonism- refugee- 

distraught 

 

 
Physical change; Chemical 

change 
 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Science Tuesday Lesson 1: Describing and Classifying Matter 8-9-10-11 

همزتي الوصل والقطع،  نعم وبئس الخميس اللغة العربية   ،48،57 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic 70 المنزلي:الواجب  73 -70 الافعال الناسخة  

2 Math 
Lesson 2-2: Represent Rational Numbers on Number 

Line 
75, 76  

3 PE Dribbling Between Cones   

4 Support 
Lesson 2-2: Represent Rational Numbers on Number 

Line 
  

5 Islamic 
الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الرابع: محبَّته صلى الله عليه وسلم لذوي 

ودعوتهم للخيررَحِمِه  . 
45-46  

6 Music Training for national day   

7 Social Lesson 4 – Presidential Governance 20-23  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade   

2 Support 76الواجب المنزلي ص  74-71  المشتقات  

3 Science Lab Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 20  

4 Science Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 21  

5 English Vocabulary/ Pre- reading The War Orphan 50-54 

Write a paragraph in your 

notebook, using the 

vocabulary words. 

6 Islamic 85-84 .الفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الرابع: صلاة العيدين  

7 Math 
Lesson 2-2: Represent Rational Numbers on Number 

Line 
78 ,77  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 2-2 :Represent Rational Numbers on Number Line 80 ,79 Page 80 (31, 32) 

2 English Comprehension check  55  

3 Islamic سورة التكوير تسميع الآيات السابقة: القرآن الكريم .   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Narrative writing- The Dream(based on War Orphan) NB  

6 Arabic 79-77  الرسم الكتابي  

7 Swimming Belly Swimming and Back Stroke (without equipment)   

8 S.H 
   معارك الدفاع عن الدولة السعودية الاولى

 
44-46  

 

 


