





	Grade 6C					
Week 6	Week 6 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders  Dear Parents/Guardians  As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National Day holidays.  Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows:  Boys Section: Wednesday, 25 <sup>th</sup> of September 2024  Girls Section: Thursday, 26 <sup>th</sup> of September 2024  Regards  Als Administration						

## **Class Timetable**

Period		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	¥		7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	g Break 10:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	in Break 13:20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Tuesday	Ar	rabic	Math	PE	15-	Support	Islamic	Music	noc :55-	yer :20-	Social
Wednesday	y	I.C.	Support	Science Lab	Morr 10:	Science	English	Islamic	After 12	Pra 13	Math
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	, and the second	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break · 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 –13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	English	Islamic	Morning 10:00-	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoc 13:00 -	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

## **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Antagonism- refugee- distraught		Physical change; Chemical change	

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Science	Tuesday	Lesson 1: Describing and Classifying Matter	8-9-10-11
اللغة العربية	الخميس	نعم وبئس ، همزتي الوصل والقطع	٠48 <b>٠</b> 57







## Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	الإفعال الناسخة	70- 73	الواجب المنزلي: 70				
2	Math	Lesson 2-2: Represent Rational Numbers on Number Line	75, 76					
3	PE	Dribbling Between Cones						
4	Support	Lesson 2-2: Represent Rational Numbers on Number Line						
5	Islamic	الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الرابع: محبَّته صلى الله عليه وسلم لذوي . رَحِمِه ودعوتهم للخير	45-46					
6	Music	Training for national day						
7	Social	Lesson 4 – Presidential Governance	20-23					

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	I.C.	Roboparade							
2	Support	المشتقات	71-74	الواجب المنزلي ص ٧٦					
3	Science Lab	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	20						
4	Science	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	21						
5	English	Vocabulary/ Pre- reading The War Orphan	50-54	Write a paragraph in your notebook, using the vocabulary words.					
6	Islamic	الفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الرابع: صلاة العيدين	84-85						
7	Math	Lesson 2-2: Represent Rational Numbers on Number Line	77 ،78						







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Represent Rational Numbers on Number Line :Lesson 2-2	79 '80	Page 80 (31, 32)				
2	English	Comprehension check	55					
3	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: سورة التكوير تسميع الآيات السابقة.						
4		Thursday Activity						
5	English	The Dream(based on War Orphan) -Narrative writing	NB					
6	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي	77-79					
7	Swimming	Belly Swimming and Back Stroke (without equipment)						
8	S.H	معارك الدفاع عن الدولة السعودية الاولى	44-46					